© 2003 Kalatel, a GE Interlogix company
VDR
Product
Specification
GE Interlogix
Replacing your analog
recording technology
 with a digital system has

1U rack height
Weight: 9 lb (4.1 kg)
Ordering Information
0110-V301 VDR with no HDD
0110-V301-2 VDR with 40 GB removable HDD
0110-V301-7 VDR with 80 GB removable HDD
0110-V301-9 VDR with 160 GB removable HDD
0110-A015 Canister Tray
0110-A016 Canister Tray / 40 GB HDD
0110-A017 Canister Tray / 80 GB HDD
0110-A018 Canister Tray / 160 GB HDD